Application Assistance
800.365.5525
visit us at: www.icmcontrols.com
Phone
315.233.5266
Fax
315.233.5276
LIS69-1

• Operating Temperature: -40° C to +85° C
• Storage Temperature: -40° C to +85° C
ICM500 ORDERING INFORMATION
ICM SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT TYPE DESCRIPTION
ICM500/500D 24 VAC
Single Pole
1 FORM C
8-pin
Operating Modes:
• DOM, DOB, interval, single shot, DOM/DOB and repeat cycle
Time Delays:
• Switch-settable delays from 1-1,023 seconds/minutes in
multiples of .1, 1, 10 and 100
ICM501/501D 115 VAC
ICM502/502D 230 VAC
ICM503/503D 12 VDC
ICM504 24 VDC
ICM505 110 VDC
Note:  For 11-pin socket model, Double Pole, 2 FORM C, add suffix D. Example: ICM501D = 115 VAC, 11-pin
 Socket to be ordered separately as an accessory item For 8-pin = ACS-8, For 11-pin = ACS-11ACS-8, ACS-11 Relay Socket